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AEA Name Planning 

Committee 
E-Mail Address Work Address Work Phone 

1 

Keystone 

Cherie Casey  ccasey@aea1.k12.ia.us Keystone AEA 
1400 2nd St. NW 
Elkader, Iowa 52043 

563.245.1480 
800.632.5918  

1 

Keystone 

*Marcia Kruse  mkruse@aea1.k12.ia.us 
 

Keystone AEA 
1400 2nd St. NW 
Elkader, Iowa 52043 

800.632.5918 

1 

Keystone 

Sarah Lehmann Yes slehmann@aea1.k12.ia.us 
 

Keystone AEA 
1400 2nd St. NW 
Elkader, Iowa 52043 

800.632.5918 x 464 

1 

Keystone 

Marc Snavely  msnavely@aea1.k12.ia.us Keystone AEA 
1400 2nd St. NW 
Elkader, Iowa 52043 

800.632.5918 

1 

Keystone 

Donna Heying  DHeying@aea1.k12.ia.us Keystone AEA 
1400 2nd St. NW 
Elkader, Iowa 52043 

563-245-1480, ext. 
1452 
 

267 *Stacie Stokes Yes sstokes@aea267.k12.ia.us AEA 267, Clear Lake Office 
9184 265th Street, Suite B 
Clear Lake, IA  50428 
 

800-392-6640 

267 Laurie Hayzlett  lhayzlett@aea267.k12.ia.us AEA 267, Clear Lake Office 
9184 265th Street, Suite B 
Clear Lake, IA  50428 
 

800-392-6640 

267 Darla Stacks  dstack@aea267.k12.ia.us 

 

AEA 267, Clear Lake Office 
9184 265th Street, Suite B 
Clear Lake, IA  50428 
 

800-392-6640 

267 Marcia Tweeten  mtweeten@aea267.k12.ia.us AEA 267, Clear Lake Office 
9184 265th Street, Suite B 
Clear Lake, IA  50428 
 

800-392-6640 

8 

Prairie Lakes 

Gary Dannenbring  gdannenbring@aea8.k12.ia.us Prairie Lakes AEA 8 
500 N.E. 6th St. 
P.O. Box 196 
Pocahontas, IA 50574 
 

712.335.3588 
712.335.5870 

mailto:DHeying@aea1.k12.ia.us
mailto:dstack@aea267.k12.ia.us
mailto:mtweeten@aea267.k12.ia.us
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8 

Prairie Lakes 

Maurita Aubrey  maubrey@aea8.k12.ia.us Prairie Lakes AEA - Jefferson 
218 N. Wilson 
Jefferson, IA 50129 
 

515-386-8188 x204 

8 

Prairie Lakes 

Leslie Moore Yes lmoore@aea8.k12.ia.us Prairie Lakes AEA 
1725 Beach Street 
Webster City, IA  50595 
 

515.832.3791 
515.832.6641 

8 

Prairie Lakes 

*Esther Mullen  emullen@aea8.k12.ia.us Prairie Lakes AEA 8 
824 Flindt Drive, Suite 105 
Storm Lake, IA 50588 
 

712.732.2257  
FAX:  712.732.7654  

8 

Prairie Lakes 

Kim Rost  krost@aea8.k12.ia.us Prairie Lakes AEA 8 
500 NE 6th Street 
Pocahontas, IA  50574 

712.335.2017 
866.540.3858 x 2017 
FAX: 712-335-4600 
Cell:  712.830.0340  

 9 

Mississippi 
Bend 

Nancy McIntire  nmcintire@aea9.k12.ia.us Mississippi Bend AEA 9 
729 21st Street 
Bettendorf, IA 52722 

563.344.6455 
FAX: 563.359.5967 
 

9 

Mississippi 
Bend 

Steve Fuglsang Yes sfuglsang@aea9.k12.ia.us Mississippi Bend AEA 9 
729 21st Street 
Bettendorf, IA 52722 
 

563-344-6556 

9 

Mississippi 
Bend 

Martha Yerington  myerington@aea9.k12.ia.us Mississippi Bend AEA 9 
729 21st Street 
Bettendorf, IA 52722 
 

563-344-6582 

9 

Mississippi 
Bend 

*Terri Hansen-Blair  thansen-blair@aea9.k12.ia.us 

 

Mississippi Bend AEA 9 
729 21st Street 
Bettendorf, IA 52722 
 

563-344-6484 

10 

Grant Wood 

Brad Colton  bcolton@gwaea.org Grant Wood AEA 10 
4401 6th Street SW 
Cedar Rapids, IA 52404 
 

319.399.6778 
800.798.9771 x 6778 
 

10 

Grant Wood 

Kelly Jones  kejones@gwaea.org Grant Wood AEA 10 
4401 6th Street SW 
Cedar Rapids, IA 52404 
 

800.798.9771 x 6482 

mailto:maubrey@aea8.k12.ia.us
mailto:sfuglsang@aea9.k12.ia.us
mailto:myerington@aea9.k12.ia.us
mailto:thansen-blair@aea9.k12.ia.us
mailto:bcolton@gwaea.org
mailto:kejones@gwaea.org
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10 

Grant Wood 

*Karla Ries  KRies@cr.k12.ia.us Cedar Rapids Community School 
District 
 

319-558-1228 
 

10 

Grant Wood 

Bart Mason Yes bmason@gwaea.org Grant Wood AEA 10 
4401 6th Street SW 
Cedar Rapids, IA 52404 
 

800.798.9771 

10 

Grant Wood 

#Myra Hall  mhall@gwaea.org Grant Wood AEA 10 
4401 6th Street SW 
Cedar Rapids, IA 52404 

800.798.9771 

10 

Grant Wood 

Lauren Keating  lkeating@gwaea.org Grant Wood AEA 10 
4401 6th Street SW 
Cedar Rapids, IA 52404 

800.798.9771 

11 

Heartland 

*Nikki Roorda  nroorda@aea11.k12.ia.us Heartland AEA 11 
6500 Corporate Dr. 
Johnston Iowa 50131 
 

515/270-0405 ext. 
18130 

11 

Heartland 

 

Becky Dielman 

 

 

Yes bdieleman@aea11.k12.ia.us 
 
 
 
 

Heartland AEA 11  
6500 Corporate Dr. 
Johnston Iowa 50131 
 

515-270-0405 
 
 
 

11 

Heartland 

Connor Hood  chood@aea11.k12.ia.us Heartland AEA 11  
6500 Corporate Drive  
Johnston, IA 50131 
 

515.270.0405 

11 

Heartland 

Tinna Walberg  twalberg@aea11.k12.ia.us Heartland AEA 11  
6500 Corporate Drive  
Johnston, IA 50131 
 

515.270.0405 

11 

Heartland 

#Shelia King  sking@aea11.k12.ia.us Heartland AEA 11  
6500 Corporate Drive  
Johnston, IA 50131 
 

515-270-0405 

11 

Heartland 

Dennis Vogel  dvogel@aea11.k12.ia.us 
 

Heartland AEA 11  
6500 Corporate Drive  
Johnston, IA 50131 
 

515-270-0405 

mailto:bmason@gwaea.org
mailto:mhall@gwaea.org
mailto:lkeating@gwaea.org
mailto:bdieleman@aea11.k12.ia.us
mailto:twalberg@aea11.k12.ia.us
mailto:sking@aea11.k12.ia.us
mailto:dvogel@aea11.k12.ia.us
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Northwest Sue Chartier  schartier@nwaea.k12.ia.us Northwest AEA 
1520 Morningside Avenue 
Sioux City, IA  51106 
 

800.352.9040 x 6309 
712.222.6309 

Northwest Katy Evenson  kevenson@nwaea.k12.ia.us Northwest AEA  
1382 4th Avenue NE 
Sioux Center, IA  51250 
 

712.722.4378 
800.572.5073 

Northwest *Carla Lee Yes clee@nwaea.k12.ia.us 
 
 

Northwest AEA 
1520 Morningside Avenue 
Sioux City, IA  51106 
 

800.352.9040 x 6322 
 

Northwest Sara Youngers  syoungers@nwaea.org Northwest AEA  
1382 4th Avenue NE 
Sioux Center, IA  51250 
 

712-722-4378 x1125 

Northwest Shari Blake  sblake@nwaea.org Northwest AEA 
600 Chestnut 
Battle Creek, IA 51006 
 

712.365.4846 

Northwest Pam Barry Yes pbarry@nwaea.org  Northwest AEA 
1520 Morningside Avenue 
Sioux City, IA  51106 
 

800.352.9040 

13 & 14 

Green Hills 

 

Echo Pierce  epierce@ghaea.org    

13 & 14 

Green  Hills 

Sandi Burk 

 

 sburk@aea13.org Loess Hills AEA 13 
Halverson Regional Office 
24977 Highway 92 
Post Office Box 1109 
Council Bluffs, IA  51502 
 

800.432.5804 x 272 
712.366.0503 x 272 
FAX:  712.366.7772  

13 & 14 

Green Hills 

*Terri Bush Yes tbush@aea13.org 
 

Loess Hills AEA 13 
Peterson Center 
2600 South 9th Street 
Council Bluffs, IA  51502 
 

800.645.4574 
712.322.7345 x 212 

mailto:syoungers@nwaea.org
mailto:sblake@nwaea.org
mailto:pbarry@nwaea.org
mailto:epierce@ghaea.org
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13 & 14 

Green Hills 

Sherry Huffman  shuffman@aea13.org Loess Hills AEA 13 
Glenwood Regional Office 
PO Box 8 
212 Independence, Suite 100 
Glenwood, IA  51534 
 

800.886.5261 
712.527.5263 
FAX  712.527.5263 

13 &14 

Green Hills 

 

Carrie Johnson  cajohnson@ghaea.org Home Office 
 

 

13 & 14 

Green Hills 

 

#Cindy Menendez  cmenendez@aea13.org   

Great Prairie Lisa Jacobs  lisa.jacobs@gpaea.org Great Prairie AEA 
2814 North Court Street 
Ottumwa, IA 52501 
 

800.622.0027 x 5257 
FAX:  641.682.9083  

Great Prairie *Evan McCormick Yes evan.mccormick@gpaea.org Great Prairie AEA 
3601 West Avenue Road 
Burlington, IA 52601 
 

800.382.8970 x 1298 
 

Great Prairie Anne Morgan  Anne.morgan@gpaea.org 301 Duffield 
Bloomfield, IA 52537 
 
 

Cell:  641-208-1017  

Great Prairie Cory Johnson  cory.johnson@gpaea.org Great Prairie AEA 
3601 West Avenue Road 
Burlington, IA 52601 
 

800.382.8970 x 1298 

DE Karla Day Yes Karla.day@iowa.gov Iowa Department of Education – 
Bureau of Teaching and Learning 
Grimes State Office Building 
400 E. 14th Street 
Des Moines IA 50319-0146 
 

515.281.7145 

mailto:cajohnson@ghaea.org
mailto:cmenendez@aea13.org
mailto:evan.mccormick@gpaea.org
mailto:Karla.day@iowa.gov
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DE Carolyn Paulaitis Yes Carolyn.paulaitis@iowa.gov Iowa Department of Education – 
Bureau of Teaching and Learning 
Grimes State Office Building 
400 E. 14th Street 
Des Moines IA 50319-0146 
 

515-281-6131 

 
 
*Main AEA contact 
#Only on list serv 
 

mailto:Carolyn.paulaitis@iowa.gov

